BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

22/11/2514:00
PISTAS

22/11/2514:00
PISTA 6

22/11/2515:00
PISTAS

22/11/2515:00
PISTA6

22/11/2516:00
PISTAS

22/11/2516:00
PISTA6

22/11/2516:30
PISTA3

22/11/2516:30
PISTA6

22/11/2517:30
PISTA3

22/11/2517:30
PISTA 6

VIII PRUEBA ELITE PADEL 2025

Calendario: MIXTO C/ Grupo A

Local

Nuria Moyano
Jesus Tello Camufiez

Paula Albella
Roberto Torres

Eva Sanchez
Juan Albalat

Andres Gémez Gimenez
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Andres Regueira Aisemberg
Sandra Nieto

Nuria Moyano
Jesus Tello Camuniez

Paula Albella
Roberto Torres

Eva Sanchez
Juan Albalat

Andres Gémez Gimenez
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Andres Regueira Aisemberg
Sandra Nieto

1/1

Resultado

3-9

9-3

39

2-9

9-5

6-5

6-7

2-7

2-8

5-8

Visitante

Andres Regueira Aisemberg
Sandra Nieto

Andres Gémez Gimenez
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Paula Albella
Roberto Torres

Nuria Moyano
Jesus Tello Camunez

Andres Gémez Gimenez
Vanessa Mufoz Zambrana

Eva Sanchez
Juan Albalat

Nuria Moyano
Jesus Tello Camunez

Andres Regueira Aisemberg
Sandra Nieto

Eva Sanchez
Juan Albalat

Paula Albella
Roberto Torres
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